
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012194-2025 

Tender

Purchase of Heat Pumps for British Embassy Baghdad

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-012194

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fb2c 

Published 1 April 2025, 11:26am

Scope 

Reference

CPG/12217/2025

Description

Purchase of 3 Heat Pumps for the swimming pools in British Embassy Baghdad

Total value (estimated)

£0 excluding VAT

£48,000 including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012194-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012194-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2025 to 31 August 2025

3 months

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

43324100 - Equipment for swimming pools

42511110 - Heat pumps

Contract locations

IQ - Iraq

Participation 

Particular suitability



Page 3 to 5

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

9 April 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

16 April 2025, 11:59pm

Submission address and any special instructions

All responses must be sent to baghdad.csm@fcdo.gov.uk with subject:

RFQ RESPONSE CPG/12217/2025 Purchase of Heat Pumps. Notices and records will be
uploaded in https://fcdo.bravosolution.co.uk/.

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Award criteria 

mailto:baghdad.csm@fcdo.gov.uk
https://fcdo.bravosolution.co.uk/


Page 4 to 5

The award decision is determined by the Most Advantageous Tender following the criteria in
the tender documents.

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXRR-8771-PHVX

King Charles Street

London

SW1A 2AH

United Kingdom

Email: baghdad.csm@fcdo.gov.uk

Website:
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/foreign-commonwealth-development-office

mailto:baghdad.csm@fcdo.gov.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/foreign-commonwealth-development-office


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office


		2025-05-05T13:25:45+0100
	TCPDF




